Waldo McBurney 5K/10K

Race Date
June 04, 2016 Overall Finish List
10K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Jeff Rhoden 867 36 M 1/5 31-40 40:50.1 6:35/M
2 Jesse Bauman 915 31 M 2/5 31-40 43:24.7 7:00/M
3 Chase Hammond Hays 874 32 M 3/5 31-40 46:27.8 7:30/M
4 Doug Manhart 890 32 M 4/5 31-40 46:42.5 7:32IM
5 Chad Striyo 894 41 M 1/2 41-50 46:55.0 7:34/M
6 Seth Hinman 905 16 M 1/1 16-20 50:30.7 8:09/M
7 Sonya Capps 837 16 F 1/2 16-20 51:33.5 8:19/M
8 Juan Manuel Hernandez Hays 817 33 M 5/5 31-40 52:22.9 8:27/M
9 Hayley Keller Palco KS 924 14 F 1/2 11-15 52:29.8 8:28/M
10 Jen Stroup 893 36 F 1/1 31-40 52:39.2 8:30/M
11 Shely Gruenbacher 883 42 F 1/6 41-50 54:44.7 8:50/M
12 Jessica Lang Hays KS 861 30 F 1/1 21-30 55:28.8 8:57/M
13 Carmen Simon 869 48 F 2/6 41-50 56:02.0 9:02/M
14 Benjamin Anderson 845 14 M 1/2 11-15 56:05.0 9:03/M
15 Raymond Stroud 871 58 M 1/2 51-60 58:49.2 9:29/M
16 Sarah Bird 849 17 F 2/2 16-20 59:12.0 9:33/M
17 Evie Gruenbacher 882 15 F 2/2 11-15 59:12.2 9:33/M
18 David Anderson 847 52 M 2/2 51-60 1:00:38.4 9:47/M
19 Eli Reling 823 15 M 2/2 11-15 1:00:58.8 9:50/M
20 Liesel Keller Hays KS 859 42 F 3/6 41-50 1:01:13.7 9:52/M
21 EvaJunk Hays KS 858 50 F 4/6 41-50 1:03:23.7 10:13/M
22 Nancy Pfeifer Ellis KS 866 47 F 5/6 41-50 1:03:24.2 10:14/M
23  Chris Brull 853 45 M 2/2 41-50 1:05:06.9 10:30/M
24 Marla Evans 856 53 F 1/2 51-60 1:05:32.5 10:34/M
25 Denise Orth 865 55 F 2/2 51-60 1:08:11.9 11:00/M
26 Virginia Beesley 848 65 F 1/2 61-70 1:08:46.3 11:05/M
27 Karen Mann 838 61 F 2/2 61-70 1:16:01.6 12:16/M
28 Mary Jo Mann 862 41 F 6/6 41-50 1:24:16.3 13:35/M

Heartland Timing 1 06/06/2016 06:10:01



Race Date
June 04, 2016

Overall Name

1 Taylor Keller
Thaddeus Friess
Paul Brull
Gabriel Friess
Noah Pardee
Jake Pardee
Ben Pardee
Luanne Tophoj
Eli Gruenbacher
Taylor Tustin
Tracy Ikenberry
Bailey Watts
Vance Shay
Ed Mense
Jaime Mense
Brynn Gillespie
Saige Betz
Amy Mantelli
Randel Pouter
Greg Mann
Stephanie Mesch
Brianna Mann
Ava Gillespie
Rachel Mann
Jdelyn Betz
Jill Heskett
Brandon Anderson
Mathew Elder
Ethan Gruenbacher
Kris Hassler
Scott Rempel
Lucas Hassler
Anna Scheuffele
Sondra Kitch
Carter Pennington
Dayna Pennington
Sheryl Bird
Jen Brull
Doug Minson
Kendra Barnes
Parker Reling
Austin Barnes
Angie Walt
Nancy Pfannenstiel
Samantha Mader
Amy Streit
Larry Manhart
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Heartland Timing

Waldo McBurney 5K/10K

City
Palco KS

Gove KS

Quinter KS
Healy KS

Littleton CO
Quinter KS

Hoxie KS
Ellis

Collyer KS

Hoxie KS

Overall Finish List

5K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
923 17 M 1 Top3
820 15 M 2 Top3
855 15 M 3 Top3
821 12 M 1/5 11-15
835 17 M 1/1 16-20
834 11 M 2/5 11-15
833 10 M 1/5 0-10
872 48 F 1 Top3
881 12 M 3/5 11-15
925 19 F 2 Top3
903 58 M 1/3 51-60
927 12 M 4/5 11-15
920 59 M 2/3 51-60
914 39 M 1/4 31-40
913 32 F 3 Top3
815 9 F 1/4 0-10
887 10 F 2/4 0-10
922 30 F 1/4 21-30
918 63 M 1/4 61-70
898 52 M 3/3 51-60
873 38 F 1/6 31-40
899 13 F 1/3 11-15
814 11 F 2/3 11-15
902 9 F 3/4 0-10
888 13 F 3/3 11-15
841 53 F 1/7 51-60
846 31 M 2/4 31-40
929 11 M 5/5 11-15
885 10 M 2/5 0-10
877 40 M 3/4 31-40
830 25 M 1/1 21-30
878 10 M 3/5 0-10
831 26 F 2/4 21-30
886 52 F 2/7 51-60
839 6 M 4/5 0-10
840 31 F 2/6 31-40
850 53 F 3/7 51-60
854 44 F 1/1 41-50
864 41 M 1/1 41-50
896 38 F 3/6 31-40
822 9 M 5/5 0-10
895 38 M 4/4 31-40
919 53 F 4/7 51-60
889 63 F 1/2 61-70
836 27 F 3/4 21-30
928 31 F 4/6 31-40
843 67 M 2/4 61-70
1

Time Pace
18:05.2 5:50/M
18:17.1 5:54/M
18:50.0 6:05/M
21:08.0 6:49/M
22:08.2 7:08/M
22:31.3 7:16/M
23:13.4 7:29/M
23:28.1 7:34/M
24:14.9 7:49/M
24:33.9 7:55/M
24:50.7 8:01/M
25:24.0 8:12/M
25:48.7 8:19/M
26:00.5 8:23/M
26:00.6 8:23/M
27:48.4 8:58/M
27:53.8 9:00/M
28:30.3 9:12/M
28:31.4 9:12/M
29:19.3 9:27/M
29:41.3 9:35/M

31:41.7 10:13/M
31:42.8 10:14/M
31:42.8 10:14/M
31:43.8 10:14/M
31:54.5 10:17/M
32:16.8 10:25/M
32:51.8 10:36/M
32:52.0 10:36/M
32:53.9 10:36/M
32:55.7 10:37/M
32:58.9 10:38/M
33:09.3 10:42/M
33:31.9 10:49/M
34:23.2 11:05/M
34:23.9 11:05/M
35:20.4 11:24/M
35:53.3 11:35/M
35:56.2 11:35/M
36:11.9 11:40/M
38:05.9 12:17/M
38:54.8 12:33/M
39:20.9 12:41/M
40:02.0 12:55/M
42:40.1 13:46/M
43:28.6 14:01/M
43:31.9 14:02/M

06/06/2016 06:10:48



Race Date
June 04, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Name
Katherine Simon
Alisha Bauman
Shayla Wente
Aspen Ulrich
Dana Shay
Ella Gruenbacher
Shannon Hassler
Joanne Steeples
Mary Gassman
Janell Ziegler
Eugene Ziegler
Don Corwin

Heartland Timing

Waldo McBurney 5K/10K

Overall Finish List

Sylvan Grove KS
Healy KS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
892 18
916 36
897 19
926 24
921 59
884 7
875 40
879 69
904 58
825 59
824 68
826 63
2

F
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1/2
5/6
212
4/4
5/7
4/4
6/6
212
6/7
717
3/4
4/4

16-20
31-40
16-20
21-30
51-60
0-10
31-40
61-70
51-60
51-60
61-70
61-70

Time Pace
43:44.4 14:06/M
46:42.2 15:04/M
49:50.4 16:05/M
50:36.9 16:19/M
50:49.5 16:24/M
51:13.9 16:31/M
51:17.3 16:33/M
52:22.8 16:54/M
52:25.2 16:55/M
55:03.3 17:45/M
55:03.8 17:45/M
58:47.6 18:58/M

06/06/2016 06:10:48



Race Date
June 04, 2016

Overall Name
1 Scott Young

JT Rhoden
Emily Mann

Ann Griebel
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April Teeter
Lori Dickman
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Heartland Timing

Nathan Hassler

Michael Mann

Matthew Teeter
Chloe Gillespie
Grace Ostmeyer
Grant Ostmeyer
Jeremiah Ostmeyer
Ronald Kaiser
Bernadine Kaiser

Patrice Ostmeyer
Melissa Ostmeyer
Tammy Steeples
Bertha McGann

Cathy Breeden
Gabby Ostmeyer

Waldo McBurney 5K/10K

City
Russell KS

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

One Mile
917 55
876 12
868 9
901 10
900 12
930 24
827 11
816 5
209 7
911 6
907 38
818 74
819 72
828 42
832 37
912 63
908 36
870 70
863 75
829 86
906 65
910 4
1

M
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1/9
2/9
3/9
1/13
4/9
2/13
5/9
3/13
4/13
6/9
7/9
8/9
5/13
6/13
7/13
8/13
9/13
10/13
11/13
9/9
12/13
13/13

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
6:15.5 6:15/M
7:18.8 7:18/M
7:54.6 7:54/M
8:46.4 8:46/M
9:18.5 9:18/M
9:23.3 9:23/M
9:25.8 9:25/M

10:07.1 10:07/M
10:52.8 10:52/M
10:54.8 10:54/M
10:56.1 10:56/M
14:01.9 14:01/M
14:23.0 14:23/M
14:43.9 14:43/IM
14:44.2 14:44/M
15:28.4 15:28/M
15:28.5 15:28/M
16:05.4 16:05/M
16:13.0 16:13/M
18:18.6 18:18/M
18:24.6 18:24/M
22:27.7 22:27IM

06/06/2016 06:05:31



